

YOU'RE INVITED

### AFTER-HOURS WITH EWG VERIFIED™

los Angeles

Come eat, drink and mingle with EWG staff and scientists and **EWG VERIFIED™** participating brand partners at these exclusive events for EWG friends!

Sample **EWG VERIFIED™** products, and test out healthy beauty for yourself.

## TUESDAY, JANUARY 29 VENICE

LE POP-UP

1108 ABBOT KINNEY BLVD. | VENICE, CA 90291

5:30-7:30 PM

RSVP HERE

# WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 30 WEST HOLLYWOOD

314 N. HARPER AVE. | LOS ANGELES, CA 90048

5:30-7:30 PM

RSVP HERE

### FREE ADMISSION

Complimentary food and drinks will be served!

### PARTICIPATING BRANDS















































**ATTITUDE®** 

live consciously













Family Comes First, Naturally.

















The EWG VERIFIED™ mark on a product means it has met our strictest health criteria. **LEARN MORE AT EWG.ORG/VERIFIED**